



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 272 of 2020

GAYATRI SAHU **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others

Order Sheet

01.07.2025	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sanjeev Agrawal, P.L. for the State. At the request of Mr. Tripathi, call this matter in the next week. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	