



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 272 of 2020

GAYATRI SAHU **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

19.11.2025	Mr. Vivek Kumar Tripathi, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Abhishek Singh, PL and Mr. Yogesh Kumar Chandra, learned counsels for the respective respondents. List this case on 5th December, 2025. Interim order granted earlier, if any, shall continue till then. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	