

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

GAYATRI SAHU **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

09/07/2026	Mr. Abhishek Khandelwal, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Pranjal Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State/ Respondents No.1 & 3. Mr. Yogesh Kumar Chandra, Advocate for the Intervener. Heard As prayed, list this matter in the month of September, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	